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S A C R A M E N T O  C I T Y  U N I F I E D  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T  

2016-17 ADULT EDUCATION CALENDARS  
 
�x 177 DAY CONTRACTS at A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center (two) and Charles A. Jones Career 

and Education Center (two) 
First Semester:  86 Teaching Days (September 6, 2016 �± January 27, 2017) 

Labor Day Holiday ......................................................................................................... Monday, September 5, 2016 
First Day of Instruction for Fall Semester ...................................................................... Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
Veterans Day Holiday ..................................................................................................... Friday, November 11, 2016 
Thanksgiving Holidays ........................................................... Monday, November 21 �± Friday, November 25, 2016 
Winter Holidays ................................................................ Monday, December 19, 2016 �± Monday, January 2, 2017 
Martin Luther King Day .................................................................................................... Monday, January 16, 2017 
Last Day of Instruction for Fall Semester ............................................................................. Friday, January 27, 2017 
 
Second Semester:  91 Teaching Days (January 30, 2017 �± June 15, 2017) 

First Day of Instruction for Spring Semester ..................................................................... Monday, January 30, 2017 
Lincoln Day Holiday ....................................................................................................... Monday, February 13, 2017 
�3�U�H�V�L�G�H�Q�W�V�¶���'�D�\���+�R�O�L�G�D�\ .................................................................................................. Monday, February 20, 2017 
Spring Holidays ....................................................................................... Monday, April  10 �± Friday, April  14, 2017 
Memorial Day Holiday ........................................................................................................... Monday, May 29, 2017 
Last Day of Instruction for Spring Semester ........................................................................ Thursday
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